Mount Clemens

Community Schools

2022-23 SCHOOL BUS TRANSPORTATION

REVISED - 08/02/22
The Mount Clemens Community School District would like to notify families that all students requiring transportation will be individually routed and
will receive notification of the designated bus stop that each student bus use. As there is a new routing process being developed for this school
year, these routes may be updated and re-routed as necessary. Any route and stop changes will be communicated to all families.

For immediate school bus dispatch support, please call: (586) 800-3748, press #1

For transportation questions and concerns, please call district staff at: (586) 469-6100

HIGH SCHOOL AND MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTES

SQUIRREL ROUTE AM STOP PM STOP DUCK ROUTE AM STOP PM STOP
Buckingham St @ Stepnitz Dr 6:18 AM | 2:25 PM Little Mack @Weybridge 6:24 AM | 2:26 PM
Keyston Apts Entrance 6:19 AM | 2:27 PM N Nunnely Rd @ ILene St 6:28 AM | 2:28 PM
Windsor Farms Playground 6:23 AM | 2:29 PM Ulrich st @ Ingleside 6:30 AM | 2:30 PM
Lenfesty Dr @ Joy (near Tracks) 6:26 AM | 2:31 PM Wendell St @ Ingleside 6:31 AM [ 2:31 PM
Canfield Dr @ Welts 6:34 AM | 2:33 PM Balmoral Dr @ Crest St 6:33 AM | 2:32 PM
North Ave @Canfield Dr 6:36 AM | 2:34 PM Balmoral Dr @ Cambridge Dr 6:33 AM | 2:34 PM
Madison St @ Dorothea 6:38 AM [ 2:37 PM Knottingham Apt Entrance 6:36 AM [ 2:36 PM
Madison St @ Lafayette 6:40 AM | 2:39 PM Phelps Apt Entrance 6:38 AM | 2:37 PM
Madison St @ Yeamens 6:41 AM | 2:40 PM Gratiot Ave @ Clinton River Dr/Shadyside 6:40 AM | 2:39 PM
Madison St @ Jones 6:41 AM | 2:41 PM Clinton River Dr @ Barbara St 6:42 AM | 2:41 PM
Clair St @ Welts 6:42 AM | 2:43 PM Kibbee St @ Meadle St 6:44 AM | 2:42 PM
Welts @ Ahrens 6:44 AM | 2:44 PM Robertson St @ Beyne St 6:46 AM | 2:43 PM
Welts @ Hollywood Ct 6:46 AM | 2:45 PM AAA Parking Lot 6:48 AM | 2:44 PM
North Ave @ Market St 6:48 AM | 2:46 PM Silver Springs Clubhouse 6:50 AM | 2:44 PM
DOG ROUTE AM STOP PM STOP CAT ROUTE AM STOP PM STOP
3rd @ Crocker 6:28 AM [ 2:20 PM Cass Ave @ Rose Ln 6:26 AM [ 2:42 PM
Crocker @ Lawndale St 6:30 AM | 2:21 PM Moravian Dr @ Hillcrest St 6:28 AM | 2:38 PM
Dickinson Ave @ 5th 6:31 AM | 2:23 PM N Rose St @ Mark Dr 6:30 AM [ 2:39 PM
Judge St & Fessenden St 6:33 AM | 2:25 PM Valley Dr @ Groesbeck Hwy 6:31 AM | 2:40 PM
Avery St @ Fessenden St 6:33 AM | 2:27 PM N Highland St @ Hubbard St 6:33 AM [ 2:36 PM
Judge St @ Michigan St 6:36 AM | 2:29 PM Eldredge St @ Hubbard St 6:33 AM | 2:32 PM
Riverview Cir @ N River Rd 6:40 AM | 2:30 PM Washington St @ Grand Ave 6:35 AM [ 2:30 PM
N River Rd Ct @ N River Rd 6:43 AM | 2:31 PM Cass Ave @ Morross St 6:36 AM | 2:28 PM
Park St @ N River Rd 6:43 AM [ 2:33 PM Church St @ Floral Ave 6:40 AM [ 2:26 PM
Park St @ N Walnut St 6:44 AM | 2:34 PM Robertson @ Floral Ave 6:41 AM | 2:25 PM
N Walnut St @ Jones St 6:45 AM [ 2:36 PM Robertson @ Moross St 6:43 AM [ 2:22 PM
Walnut St @ Lotus Dr 6:49 AM | 2:39 PM Robertson @ Smith 6:43 AM | 2:19 PM
Church St @ South Ave 6:44 AM [ 2:18 PM
GIRAFFE ROUTE AM STOP PM STOP
Orchard St @ Jones St 6:26 AM | 2:19 PM BEAR ROUTE AM STOP PM STOP
Broadway @ Clemens St 6:34 AM | 2:21 PM 15 Mile rd @ Villiage Rd 6:28 AM | 2:39 PM
Clemens St @ Gold St 6:36 AM | 2:22 PM Joy Blvd (Clemens Crt) 6:45 AM | 2:22 PM
Orchard St @ Euclid St 6:38 AM | 2:24 PM
Gratiot Ave @ Scott Blvd 6:40 AM | 2:26 PM
Walnut St @ Colchester St 6:42 AM | 2:29 PM




SEMINOLE ACADEMY ROUTES

SQUIRREL ROUTE AM STOP PM STOP DUCK ROUTE AM STOP PM STOP
Buckingham St @ Stepnitz 8:41 AM | 4:25 PM Phelps Apt Entrance 8:15 AM | 3:56 PM
Keystone Apt Entrance 8:24 AM | 4:09 PM Shader St @ Gratiot Ave N 8:16 AM | 3:58 PM
Windsor Farms Playground 8:28 AM | 4:11 PM Knottingham Apt Entrance 8:17 AM | 3:59 PM
Lenfesty Dr @ Joy (At Tracks) 8:33 AM | 4:12 PM Gratiot Ave @ Clinton River Dr 8:19 AM | 4:00 PM
Canfield Dr @ Welts 8:35 AM | 4:14 PM Clinton River Dr & Barbara St 8:19 AM | 4:01 PM
Clair St @ Welts 8:37 AM | 4:18 PM Kibbee St @ Beyne St 8:21 AM | 4:03 PM
Scott blvd@ Welts 8:38 AM | 4:22 PM Robertson St @ Beyne St 8:24 AM | 4:05 PM
North Ave @ Ahrens 8:39 AM | 4:24 PM Robertson St @ Meadle St 8:27 AM | 4:06 PM
Ahrens @ Welts 8:40 AM | 4:26 PM Clinton River Dr & Meadle St 8:29 AM | 4:06 PM
Hollywood Ct @ Welts 8:42 AM | 4:28 PM AAA Parking Lot 8:31 AM | 4:07 PM
Cass Ave @ Logan 8:46 AM | 4:31 PM Robertson St @ Smith 8:33 AM | 4:09 PM
Robertson St @ Morross 8:35 AM | 4:10 PM
CAT ROUTE AM STOP PM STOP Robertson St @ Floral St 8:37 AM | 4:13 PM
Moravian Dr @ Hillcrest St 8:16 AM | 3:58 PM Little Mack @ Weybridge St 8:39 AM | 4:15 PM
Little River Rd @ Little River Rd 8:17 AM | 4:02 PM Ulrich St @ Ingleside St 8:42 AM | 4:16 PM
N Rose St @ Mark Dr 8:19 AM | 4:06 PM Chippewa St @ Ute St 8:43 AM | 4:18 PM
N Rose St @Roseview Blvd 8:21 AM | 4:07 PM Chippewas St @ Hampton Rd 8:44 AM | 4:20 PM
Morning Star 8:23 AM | 4:08 PM Balmoral Dr & Crest St 8:46 AM | 4:21 PM
Hubbard St @ Comet St 8:25 AM | 4:12 PM
N Highland St @ Jones St 8:27 AM | 4:15 PM DOG ROUTE AM STOP PM STOP
Grand Ave @ Eldredge St 8:29 AM | 4:17 PM Crocker Blvd @ 3rd 8:16 AM | 4:00 PM
Hubbard St @ Grove Park St 8:31 AM | 4:19 PM Crocker Blvd @ Lawndale St 8:17 AM | 4:02 PM
Washington St @ Grand Ave 8:33AM | 4:21 PM Future Scholars (330 Crocker) 8:19 AM | 4:04 PM
Madison Ave @ Lincoln St 8:35AM | 4:22 PM Avery St @ Fessenden St 8:19 AM | 4:06 PM
Parkview St @ Madison Ave 8:41 AM | 4:27 PM Dickinson St @ 5th 8:21 AM | 4:08 PM
Madison Ave @ Yeamans St 8:43 AM | 4:31 PM Judge St @ Fessenden St 8:21 AM | 4:09 PM
North Ave @ Leonore St 8:45 AM | 4:33 PM Judge St @ Michigan St 8:22 AM | 4:11 PM
Silver Springs Clubhouse 8:49 AM | 4:36 PM 3rd @ Dickinson St 8:24 AM | 4:13 PM
Riverview Cir @ N River Rd 8:29 AM | 4:16 PM
GIRAFFE ROUTE AM STOP PM STOP N River Rd Ct @ N River Rd 8:34 AM | 4:17 PM
Howard St @ Jones 8:24 AM | 4:05 PM Park St @ Walnut St 8:36 AM | 4:20 PM
Broadway @ Clemens St 8:28 AM | 4:07 PM Jones St @ Walnut 8:38 AM | 4:22 PM
Howard St @ Euclid St 8:33 AM | 4:10 PM Walnut St @ Fort 8:40 AM | 4:25 PM
Orchard St @ Euclid St 8:35 AM | 4:12 PM Walnut St @ Lotus Dr 8:45 AM | 4:28 PM
Clemens @ Gold St 8:37 AM | 4:16 PM
Euclid St @ Gold St 8:38 AM | 4:19 PM Reminders:
Gratiot Ave @ Scott Blvd 8:39 AM | 4:22 PM > Please be at the bus stop 5 minutes BEFORE your stop time.
Buses can run 5 minutes before or after their time due to traffic
BEAR ROUTE AM STOP PM STOP and weather.
15 Mile rd @ Villiage Rd 8:26 AM | 2:39 PM > The buses are extensions of the school, and all rules must be
Joy Blvd (Clemens Crt) 8:37 AM | 2:27 PM followed for the safety of all passengers.

> Video cameras are installed to monitor all activities

> Improper conduct will result in disciplinary action, including

loss of bus privileges

> For safety, please have a parent or guardian at the bus stop to

receive children.




